UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SALEM

ENTITY'S TAX RATE:

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA)

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

0.001595

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
232,956.25 10,289.42 6,495.46

TAX YEAR 2004

TAXABLE
VALUE

166,837,097

166,837,097

COLLECTION RATE
93.85%

TAXES
18,007.20

TOTAL

249,741.13

DATE MARCH 31 2005
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
266,105.17
0.00
266,105.17
11,493.84
1,546.29
3,323.91
16,364.04
249,741.13
OTHER COLLECTIONS
48,110.02
6,405.71
1,464.92
55,980.65
PEN & INTEREST
721.41 18,728.61
GRAND TOTAL: 324,450.39

MEL HUDMAN

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2004 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT

UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE

MINERAL - IN LIEU

INV INT EARNINGS

TRANS EQUIPMENT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

SALEM DATE MARCH 31 2005

02/11/04  03/10/04  04/12/04  05/10/04  06/08/04  07/09/04  08/06/04  09/09/04 10/07/04 11/10/04 12/13/04 01/10/05 03/31/05
#233 #358 #614 #834 #1051 #1184 #1241 #1358 #1428 #1509 #1650 #1900 #2408

TOTAL

201.57 914.73 755.79 648.97 9,488.07  1,243.40 833.27 1,169.25 1,145.61  6,686.88 167,837.20 0.00 58,816.39 249,741.13

3,117.03  2,554.37 1,399.62 2,482.68  2,792.07 396.62 52.66 91.82 13.13 479.33 390.07  3,835.46 402.34 18,007.20

35.70 56.57 43.59 70.18 71.53 9.68 1.14 2.96 3.19 17.50 15.05 62.10 332.22 721.41

3,152.73  2,610.94 1,443.21 2,552.86  2,863.60 406.30 53.80 94.78 16.32 496.83 405.12  3,897.56 734.56  18,728.61

3,520.86  2,850.89  4,557.16 6,600.07 4,641.84 5,883.14 4,910.01 5,142.83  3,791.01 -285.12  3,513.96  2,983.37 48,110.02

737.93 572.20 792.42 0.00 891.31 0.00 586.04 0.00 0.00 1,651.81 63.23 7.66 1,103.11  6,405.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

816.58 816.58

648.34 648.34

4,258.79  3,423.09  5,349.58  6,600.07  5,533.15  5,883.14 5,496.05 5,142.83 3,791.01 1,366.69  3,577.19 2,991.03  2,568.03 55,980.65

7,613.09  6,948.76  7,548.58 9,801.90 17,884.82  7,532.84 6,383.12  6,406.86 4,952.94  8,550.40 171,819.51  6,888.59 62,118.98 324,450.39




